

FSAT No.8/2024

M/s. Frigorifico Allana Pvt. Ltd. Vs. State through Food Safety Officer

05.01.2026

Present: Sh. Kapil Sharma, Sh. Jishnu Bakshi and Sh. Rahul Anil Khanna, Ld. Counsels for the appellant.

Sh. Kundan Lal, Ld. Sr. PP for FSO.

At request of Ld. Sr. PP for FSO, the matter is adjourned.

Now to come up on **13.02.2026** for arguments.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

New Delhi District

Patiala House Courts/ND/05.01.2026